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TONTTIJAKO (osalle)

AS 1536

18.11.2019

11.06.2012

1:1000

02.09.2025

Markus Eronen

ON MAAREKISTERIALUETTA

Pori

34

59

4-8

1,3

8586

TARK

PIIRSI

LASKI

POHJAKARTAN HYVÄKSYI JA

TONTTIJAON LAATI

EDELLINEN TONTTIJAKO

ASEMAKAAVA

KAUP. OSA

KORTTELI

TONTIT

MUUTT. TONTIT
TJ-KARTTA NRO

Teemu Salonen
TONTTIJAKO HYVÄKSYTTY

Apulaiskaupungingeodeetti

HYVÄKSYTTY

Kyläsaari

MUODOSTUMINEN
TONTTI P-ALA OSAP-ALA KIINTEISTÖ

034 0059 0004 1975 1975 417 0007 0114 LEHTI
034 0059 0005 1811 1811 417 0007 0155 BLOMSTER
034 0059 0006 1988 1988 417 0007 0147 LEHTONEN
034 0059 0007 2294 2294 034 0059 0001
034 0059 0008 2465 2465 417 0007 0115 MUSANAHDE

KOORDINAATTILUETTELO

N:O X Y
1 6826024.706 22481970.929
2 6826017.664 22481970.484
3 6825994.640 22481990.857
4 6825966.635 22482015.637
5 6825971.932 22482021.633
6 6825954.720 22482036.862
7 6825956.432 22482044.461
8 6825971.541 22482056.842
9 6826012.265 22482091.452
10 6826047.306 22482116.148
11 6826060.088 22482115.751
13 6826085.350 22482083.014
17 6826078.236 22482033.361
18 6826054.195 22482005.135
20 6825997.940 22482029.510
26 6826055.531 22482056.861
37 6826042.338 22482070.516
38 6826037.033 22482065.379
39 6826015.751 22482044.778
62 6826070.197 22482107.647
83 6826029.737 22482030.357

Z:
X,Y:

KOORDINAATTIJÄRJESTELMÄT

ETRS-GK22
N2000


